
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 6:00 PM EJP Dallas Coach John East Jackson Park -

Saturday, September 19, 2020 9:00 AM Coach John HP Seattle Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, September 26, 2020 9:00 AM Coach John HP Chicago Athens YMCA 4

Monday, October 12, 2020 6:00 PM Coach John Coach Jamie Athens YMCA 3

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 7:15 PM C-Friedman Coach John Commerce -

Saturday, October 17, 2020 9:00 AM Coach John HP San Jose Athens YMCA 3

Monday, October 19, 2020 6:00 PM Coach John J-Barfield Athens YMCA 4

Saturday, October 24, 2020 11:30 AM J-Moore Coach John Jefferson Rec Dept -

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:00 PM J-Buffington Coach John Jefferson Rec Dept -

Saturday, October 31, 2020 10:00 AM PSA Royal Coach John Victor Lord Park -

82 Maynard St.

Winder, GA 30680

 Nicholson, GA 30565

Jefferson Sports Complex:

2495 Old Pendergrass Rd

Jefferson, GA 30549

Victor Lord Park

Coach John U10 Schedule

3pm for game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with 

your child. 

Venue Addresses
East Jackson Park:

225 Lakeview Dr


